I X Subida a Nagueles
Clasificacién General

puesto__dorsal nombre
1 972 CRISTIAN BENITEZ SANCHEZ SENIOR ATLETISMO MALAGA
2 973 BODO KIECKBUSCH SENIOR ATLETISMO MALAGA
3 483 CRISTOBAL ALMAGRO RUIZ VETERANO C CLUB DE ATLETISMO CIUDAD DE MARBELLA
4 827 JUAN MORENO MELENDEZ SENIOR CLUB DE ATLETISMO CIUDAD DE MARBELLA
5 653 JOSE JUAREZ GONZALEZ VETERANO A C. AT. SAN PEDRO
6 258 BENITO CUEVAS JIMENEZ SENIOR INDEPENDIENTE
7 952 PEDRO MANUEL PEREA MILLAN SENIOR INDEPENDIENTE
8 415 HUGO CASTRO NOBLEJA JUVENIL CLUB DE ATLETISMO CIUDAD DE MARBELLA
9 656 JOSE FRANCISCO RODRIGUEZ AGUILA VETERANO A CLUB DE ATLETISMO CIUDAD DE MARBELLA
10 422 MARCOS VILLALBA RUDOLPHI JUVENIL FG NUTRICION TRIALON MARBELLA
11 845 RUBEN MORALES MARTIN SENIOR AGUJETAS
12 35 ALY BEYE VETERANO B CLUB DE ATLETISMO CIUDAD DE MARBELLA
13 299 DAVID ALMUNIA CONEJERO SENIOR INDEPENDIENTE
14 949 DARIAS MANUEL HOLGADO NURNEZ SENIOR INDEPENDIENTE
15 963 JUAN CARLOS SANCHEZ RODRIGU SENIOR C. AT. SAN PEDRO
16 599 GEROLD AST VETERANO B PRIMENGUIS
17 965 JUAN ANTONIO ORTIZ MARQUEZ SENIOR C. AT. SAN PEDRO
18 646 SERGIO TROYANO ANDRADE VETERANO A
19 297 RAFAEL MORALES CARRASC SENIOR INDEPENDIENTE
20 844 ISMAEL HAMIANE JUNIOR C. AT. SAN PEDRO
21 688 DANIEL VALLEJO VETERANO C
22 588 FRANCISCO PEREZ MONTES VETERANO C ATLETISMO TORREMOLINOS
23 980 JOAN MARC EALCO MAS SENIOR ALAURIN DE LA TORRE
24 828 JUAN MORENO ELIAS SENIOR PRIMENGUIS
25 1089  SALVADOR PEREZ MARIN VETERANO C
26 1091 DAVID PORCUNA CANTIZAD VETERANO B C. AT. SAN PEDRO
27 1094 MIGUEL MARTIN SOTO JUNIOR CIUDAD DE MARBELLA
28 70 RAFAEL GRAU SANCHEZ VETERANO B CLUB DE ATLETISMO CIUDAD DE MARBELLA
29 709 JULIAN ACEVES ROMO VETERANO C
30 296 CARLOS FREDY CAMPOS OSORIO SENIOR INDEPENDIENTE
31 1096  SERGIO LAMAS MARTIN Senior
32 830 JORGE RAMOS RAMOS SENIOR JARDIN BOTANICO MIJAS COSTAS
33 635 ADRIANO MORALES GUTIERRE ~ Senior
34 969 MANUEL JESUS GARCIA BENITEZ SENIOR C. AT. SAN PEDRO
35 442 LUIS FERNANDEZ ALBA JUVENIL CLUB DE ATLETISMO CIUDAD DE MARBELLA
36 960 JUAN GOMEZ SANCHEZ SENIOR CD. LA VEREITA MARBELLA



puesto dorsal

nombre

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

a7
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71
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74

75

951

569

283

577

467

471

430

654

639

967

645

663

638

954

964

957

658

439

1090

657

438

629

956

295

468

711

623

1097

701

775

625

705

636

634

497

707

68

410

JOSE ANTONIO
VALERIANO
RAIMUNDO
FRANCISCO
FRANCISCO
BO

SERGIO

DAVID

DIEGO

PEDRO

JESUS
BOUCHTA
ANGEL
MANUEL
EUGENIA
PEDRO

JOSE MANUEL
ALEJANDRO
JOSE MARIA
DANIEL

JUAN CARLOS
GERMAN
ISMAEL
ENRIQUE
SEBASTIAN
JUAN ANTONIO
ENRIQUE
FRANCISCO JAVIER
JUAN

PEDRO

DAVID

JUAN ANTONIO
JUAN

JOSE MIGUEL
JOSE CARLOS
MANUEL
MAGDALENA

ADRIAN

DIAZ DONA
ALARCON RAMOS
GUERRERO MORAL
ALARCON RAMOS
GARCIA SANTOS
ENGWALL
CABRERA PARRILLA
MENDEZ NAVARRO
AGUILAR MORALES
GODRID GIL
MORENO LOZANO
EL AMARANI
MORON RODRIGUEZ
NAVARRETE SANCH
PEREZ PEREZ
IBORRA MORILLA
REBOLLO JIMENEZ
PORTELA CARRERA
RUIZ DIAZ
ZAMORANO MONTIL
CABELLO PEREZ
RODRIGUEZ MARTIN
HARO TAXI

SEGURA GUILLEN
GARCIA SANCHEZ
CASTRO HIGUERAS
GARCIA RAMIREZ
GOMEZ RAMIREZ
GRANADOS TORO
FERNANDEZ PENA
GARCIA SANCHEZ
DOMINGUEZ LINARE
RUIZ RIVERA
FERNANDEZ GONZA
JIMENEZ RUIZ
MARISCAL DONOSO
FARINA BOYLE

GARRIDO INFANTE

SENIOR

VETERANO C

SENIOR

VETERANO C

VETERANO B

VETERANO C

JUNIOR

VETERANO A

Senior

SENIOR

Senior

VETERANO C

Senior

SENIOR

SENIOR

SENIOR

VETERANO A

JUVENIL

VETERANO A

VETERANO A

JUVENIL

VETERANO A

SENIOR

SENIOR

VETERANO C

VETERANO C

VETERANO A

JUNIOR

VETERANO C

SENIOR

VETERANO A

Senior

VETERANO A

VETERANO B

VETERANO C

Senior

VETERANO A

SENIOR

INDEPENDIENTE

C. AT. SAN PEDRO

INDEPENDIENTE

C. AT. SAN PEDRO

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB DE ATLETISMO CIUDAD DE MARBELLA

C. AT. SAN PEDRO

C. AT. SAN PEDRO

CLUB DE ATLETISMO CIUDAD DE MARBELLA

INDEPENDIENTE

C. AT. SAN PEDRO

CLUB DE ATLETISMO CIUDAD DE MARBELLA

INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB DE ATLETISMO CIUDAD DE MARBELLA

C. AT. SAN PEDRO

CLUB MARATON LUCENA

CLUB DE ATLETISMO CIUDAD DE MARBELLA

INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB DE ATLETISMO CIUDAD DE MARBELLA

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

JARDIN BOTANICO MIJAS COSTAS

CIUDAD DE MARBELLA

INDEPENDIENTE

AGUJETAS

JULITOS ATLETIC

C. AT. SAN PEDRO

C. ATL. MJAS

INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB ATLETISMO TORREMOLINOS

A.C. CHICHILINDRIS
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107

108

109

110

111

112

113

254

817

74

706

587

440

7

484

816

627

216

473

872

1093

700

815

206

1092

474

570

637

481

236

780

803

259

1095

431

655

959

950

423

75

252

475

586

979

485

IRENE
ENCARNI
REYES
ROBERTO
MICHAEL
MACARENA
LUIS
MANUEL
ANA MARIA
EVA

ISABEL
MANUEL
IGNACIO
JUAN
BENITO
MARIA DEL MAR
PINO

MARIA DEL CARMEN
JOSE
FRANCISCO JAVIER
SANTIAGO
JOSE FELIZ
JACQUELINE
F. DANIEL
LARA

JUAN
ALVARO
YAIZA

JOSE MARIA
MICAELA
MACARENA
ANA

RAFAEL
ANA MARIA
MAITE
PORFIDIO
SANDRA

PURIFICACION

JUSTICIA GENEROS
LOPEZ DUMONT
CARRASCO RUIZ
GARCIA PERUCHA
NIVEN

PEREZ SANCHEZ
FERNANDEZ SUARE
DIAZ GARCIA
ALARCON GONZALE
PINA RUANO
CANTOS ROMERO
ARANA LEIVA

DIEZ

LUQUE ROMERO
SEPULVEDA RUIZ
BLANCO ROJAS

DE LA FUENTE
GONZALEZ RODRIG
ROMERO PLAZA
DOMENECH BENITEZ
PENA MERCHAN
GAVILAN PALOMO
CONTRERAS GARRI
CARDENAS CASADO
SEGURA GARZON
PELAEZ CAMAZON
SAAVEDRA ALMARIO
TOLEDO HIDALGO
VAZQUEZ LOPEZ
PAIUS PAIUS
RAMOS GONZALEZ
DOMINGUEZ PALMA
ORELLANA SALADO
PALMA GUZMAN
NOGEROL GUTIERR
ARRAZ GARCIA
FERNANDEZ FERNA

BELTRAN OTERO

VETERANO A

VETERANO A

VETERANO A

Senior

VETERANO C

JUVENIL

VETERANO B

VETERANO C

VETERANO A

VETERANO A

VETERANO B

VETERANO C

SENIOR

VETERANO C

VETERANO B

VETERANO A

VETERANO A

VETERANO B

VETERANO C

VETERANO C

JUVENIL

VETERANO C

VETERANO B

SENIOR

SENIOR

SENIOR

Senior

JUVENIL

VETERANO A

SENIOR

SENIOR

JUVENIL

VETERANO B

VETERANO B

VETERANO B

VETERANO C

SENIOR

VETERANO B

HUELMA20

C. AT. SAN PEDRO

CLUB TRIALON TRIMARBELLA

ATLETISMO TORREMOLINOS

CLUB DE ATLETISMO CIUDAD DE MARBELLA

CLUB DE ATLETISMO CIUDAD DE MARBELLA

C. ATLETISMO CHURRIANA

C. ATL. MJAS

KM1 RONDA

ATLETISMO ALHAURIN EL GRANDE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

NUTRIA PANTENERAS

CLUB ATLETISMO FUENGIROLA

INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB PLAYA DE MALAGA

CLUB DE ATLETISMO CIUDAD DE MARBELLA

C. ATLETISMO CHURRIANA

C. AT. SAN PEDRO

A.C. CHICHILINDRIS

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB DE ATLETISMO CIUDAD DE MARBELLA

CIUDAD DE MELILLA

CIUDAD DE MELILLA

INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB DE ATLETISMO CIUDAD DE MARBELLA

CLUB DE ATLETISMO CIUDAD DE MARBELLA

CLUB DE ATLETISMO CIUDAD DE MARBELLA

CLUB ATLETISMO SAN PEDRO

ATLETISMO TORREMOLINOS

ATLETISMO ALHAURIN EL GRANDE

C. ATL. RINCON DE LA VICTORIA



puesto dorsal nombre

114 955 ARAY TOLEDO BELTRAN SENIOR CLUB TRIALON COLEGIO ANORETO NOVASCUL

115 472 TETRA FURUP VETERANO B INDEPENDIENTE



